
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201710300003
90710

10/30/2017
07:56:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SPROLES
THOMAS F

Instr
#:20050421000
189420

201711210004
20500

11/21/2017
11:12:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090728000
289020

201712010004
30340

12/01/2017
08:12:03

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100802000
245320

201712040004
34480

12/04/2017
04:05:53

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FEATHERS
STEVEN B

Instr
#:20131004000
399330

201712150004
48140

12/15/2017
01:33:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GALLUPS
SUSAN
RENAE

Instr
#:20100402000
098470

201712270004
58510

12/27/2017
09:46:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LEE HONG Instr
#:20030416000
230080

201712270004
59270

12/27/2017
10:36:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

Instr
#:20121002000
376630

201801040000
04430

01/04/2018
01:05:34

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAVARD
DIANNA

Instr
#:20130211000
059320

201801240000
22600

01/24/2018
07:29:24

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PURNER
WILLIAM B

Instr
#:20121016000
397080

201802260000
58640

02/26/2018
08:22:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEARNS
LENDING LLC

Instr
#:20130320000
115500

201802260000
59550

02/26/2018
12:41:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STOKESBARY
CALVIN D

Instr
#:20110902000
261110

201801260000
27450

01/26/2018
12:18:21

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FAGG SHELLY
M

Instr
#:20131114000
448080

201802270000
63330

02/27/2018
03:59:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100202000
031800

201802270000
63360

02/27/2018
04:02:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130422000
162860

201802010000
33960

02/01/2018
11:46:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STERN
RICHARD S

Instr
#:20131216000
481300

201803270001
00030

03/27/2018
11:09:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TODD
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20121129000
456260

201803160000
88000

03/16/2018
02:09:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GROBAN
CHRISTOPHE
R C

Instr
#:20120911000
343350

201803290001
03860

03/29/2018
01:47:53

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS GARY
T

Instr
#:20130307000
095700

201803190000
88830

03/19/2018
09:25:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20090629000
250090



201804020001
07250

04/02/2018
07:56:07

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130405000
141100

201804090001
18440

04/09/2018
04:09:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COBB DAVID L Instr
#:20130206000
052130

201804170001
28630

04/17/2018
01:05:41

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MANN LINDA
A

Instr
#:20121214000
477920

201804200001
32770

04/20/2018
08:58:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HERRON
RAMONA

Instr
#:20130604000
226990

201804200001
33850

04/20/2018
02:44:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES OHLSON
RICHARD J

Instr
#:20130530000
219900

201805080001
57400

05/08/2018
03:00:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUFFMAN
LINDSAY

Instr
#:20121205000
466170

201805090001
59300

05/09/2018
02:23:34

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MORRISON
LAUREN N

Instr
#:20121114000
436180

201805140001
66030

05/14/2018
03:00:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PAYTON
BENJAMIN R

Instr
#:20091002000
374900

201806120002
07090

06/12/2018
09:47:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WRENN
PATRICIA
LYNN

Instr
#:20120924000
363180

201806050001
97010

06/05/2018
11:54:52

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS
BRANDON
HOWARD

Instr
#:20090213000
049800

201806280002
30120

06/28/2018
08:19:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYES
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20131107000
440340


