Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec	q= 2; Nar	me= HOME	ETOWN N	ORTGAG	SE SERVICE	ES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201710300003 90710	10/30/2017 07:56:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPROLES THOMAS F					Instr #:20050421000 189420	
201711210004 20500	11/21/2017 11:12:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090728000 289020	
201712010004 30340	12/01/2017 08:12:03	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100802000 245320	
201712040004 34480	12/04/2017 04:05:53	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FEATHERS STEVEN B					Instr #:20131004000 399330	
201712150004 48140	12/15/2017 01:33:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLUPS SUSAN RENAE					Instr #:20100402000 098470	
201712270004 58510	12/27/2017 09:46:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE HONG					Instr #:20030416000 230080	
201712270004 59270	12/27/2017 10:36:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					Instr #:20121002000 376630	
201801040000 04430	01/04/2018 01:05:34	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAVARD DIANNA					Instr #:20130211000 059320	
201801240000 22600	01/24/2018 07:29:24	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PURNER WILLIAM B					Instr #:20121016000 397080	
201802260000 58640	02/26/2018 08:22:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEARNS LENDING LLC					Instr #:20130320000 115500	
201802260000 59550	02/26/2018 12:41:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKESBARY CALVIN D					Instr #:20110902000 261110	
201801260000 27450	01/26/2018 12:18:21	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FAGG SHELLY M					Instr #:20131114000 448080	
201802270000 63330	02/27/2018 03:59:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100202000 031800	
201802270000 63360	02/27/2018 04:02:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130422000 162860	
201802010000 33960	02/01/2018 11:46:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STERN RICHARD S					Instr #:20131216000 481300	
201803270001 00030	03/27/2018 11:09:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD JENNIFER L					Instr #:20121129000 456260	
201803160000 88000	03/16/2018 02:09:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GROBAN CHRISTOPHE R C					Instr #:20120911000 343350	
201803290001 03860	03/29/2018 01:47:53	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS GARY T					Instr #:20130307000 095700	
201803190000 88830	03/19/2018 09:25:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20090629000 250090	

201804020001 07250	04/02/2018 07:56:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		#	Instr #:20130405000 141100	
201804090001 18440	04/09/2018 04:09:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB DAVID L		ļ	Instr #:20130206000 052130	
201804170001 28630	04/17/2018 01:05:41	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN LINDA A		#	Instr #:20121214000 477920	
201804200001 32770	04/20/2018 08:58:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRON RAMONA		#	Instr #:20130604000 226990	
201804200001 33850	04/20/2018 02:44:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OHLSON RICHARD J		#	Instr #:20130530000 219900	
201805080001 57400	05/08/2018 03:00:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFMAN LINDSAY		#	Instr #:20121205000 466170	
201805090001 59300	05/09/2018 02:23:34	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRISON LAUREN N		#	Instr #:20121114000 436180	
201805140001 66030	05/14/2018 03:00:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYTON BENJAMIN R		ļ	Instr #:20091002000 374900	
201806120002 07090	06/12/2018 09:47:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRENN PATRICIA LYNN		#	Instr #:20120924000 363180	
201806050001 97010	06/05/2018 11:54:52	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS BRANDON HOWARD		#	Instr #:20090213000 049800	
201806280002 30120	06/28/2018 08:19:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES JOSHUA		#	Instr #:20131107000 440340	